

ALLEN L. ELIOTT FEBRUARY 6, 1922 — DECEMBER 9, 2012

Al Elliott of Langley, British Columbia, started in the Babe Ruth program in 1957 as a manager for his son's team in Victoria, BC. He was elected President of the league in 1958.

In 1960 when his employer moved him to Vancouver, Al was appointed District Director. Two years later he was elected British Columbia Provincial Commissioner.

In 1964, Al was elected to the Babe Ruth League Board of Directors as an at-large member, a position he held until he retired from the program in 2002.

During his many terms as a Board Member, Al served on various committees, including the Executive and Finance and Planning Committees. Al was responsible, in conjunction with the late BRL President/CEO Ron Tellefsen, in revising the organization's Constitution and By-Laws. Al served as a Task Force member for many Babe Ruth League World Series.

In addition, Al served as Vice President and President of BC Canada for 11 years and five years as an Executive Committee member for Sports BC.

Al was inducted to the Babe Ruth League International Hall of Fame in 2006.



